
HAWAII (10-6-1, 4-2 WAC) -vs- Texas Wesleyan (6-10)
10/25/1999 at Ft. Worth, TX (Martin Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 10/25/1999
Attendance: 0
Stadium: Martin Field
Officials: Timekeeper, Texas Wesleyan SID   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
HAWAII 1 1 2
Texas Wesleyan 0 1 1

HAWAII 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Pearson, Stephanie 0 0 0 0
3 Hurley, Carmel 1 0 0 0
5 Wai, Leila 0 0 0 0
6 Cornett, K.C. 1 0 0 0
9 Flores, Veronica 6 2 1 0
11 Keohen, Kelly 1 1 0 1
12 Dasher, Dawn 2 2 0 0
15 Makue, Tiffany 2 1 0 1
17 Schremser, Erin 0 0 0 0
18 Kalama, Camille 0 0 0 0
24 Wakabayashi, Lea 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
4 Aguada, Kammie 0 0 0 0
8 Lytle, Megan 0 0 0 0
10 Starsiak, Jennifer 3 2 1 0
19 Miyashiro, Wanette 0 0 0 0
20 Miyashiro, Wendy 1 1 0 0
21 Beter, Malia 0 0 0 0

Totals 17 9 2 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Pearson, Stephanie 45:00 1 2

Totals 1 2

Texas Wesleyan 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 Molly Cox 0 0 0 0
3 Keli Ewell 0 0 0 0
5 Michelle Richards 1 1 0 0
6 Summer Day 1 1 1 0
8 Amy Williams 0 0 0 0
10 Jolene Ratliff 1 1 0 0
11 Jennifer Bowmer 0 0 0 0
14 Alisha Watkins 0 0 0 0
15 Marissa Saucedo 0 0 0 0
16 Kayci Gansert 0 0 0 0
17 Andrea Ellis 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
9 Danica Brown 1 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0
18 Sara Castro 0 0 0 0
20 Kristen Bentley 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 3 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Molly Cox 45:00 2 7

Totals 2 7

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
HAWAII 11 6 17
Texas Wesleyan 0 4 4

Saves By Period
HAWAII 0 2 2
Texas Wesleyan 2 5 7

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
HAWAII 3 2 5
Texas Wesleyan 1 1 2

Fouls By Period
HAWAII 0 5 5
Texas Wesleyan 2 4 6

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

36:57
HAWA
II Flores, Veronica

GOAL by HAWAII Flores, Veronica (FIRST
GOAL), goal number 10 for season.

57:30
TEXW
ES Summer Day GOAL by TEXWES Summer Day.

64:00
HAWA
II Starsiak, Jennifer Makue, Tiffany , Keohen, Kelly

GOAL by HAWAII Starsiak, Jennifer, Assist by
Makue, Tiffany and Keohen, Kelly, goal number
7 for season.



Time Play By Play
45:00 Pearson, Stephanie at goalie for HAWAII.
45:00 Molly Cox at goalie for Texas Wesleyan.
-- Offside against HAWAII.
-- Shot by HAWAII Flores, Veronica WIDE.
-- Foul on Texas Wesleyan.
-- Shot by HAWAII Hurley, Carmel WIDE.
-- Corner kick by TEXWES Jolene Ratliff.
-- Shot by HAWAII Flores, Veronica WIDE.
-- Shot by HAWAII Cornett, K.C. WIDE.
-- Corner kick by HAWAII Schremser, Erin.
-- Shot by HAWAII Flores, Veronica HIT POST.
29:00 HAWAII substitution: Starsiak, Jennifer for Cornett, K.C..
28:00 TEXWES substitution: Keli Ewell for Amy Williams.
-- Offside against Texas Wesleyan.
-- Shot by HAWAII Starsiak, Jennifer WIDE.
-- Foul on Texas Wesleyan.
-- Shot by HAWAII Makue, Tiffany, SAVE Molly Cox.
-- Offside against Texas Wesleyan.
-- Corner kick by HAWAII Schremser, Erin.
-- Shot by HAWAII Makue, Tiffany WIDE.
-- Shot by HAWAII Flores, Veronica, SAVE Molly Cox.
15:00 HAWAII substitution: Miyashiro, Wendy for Dasher, Dawn.
15:00 HAWAII substitution: Aguada, Kammie for Cornett, K.C..
15:00 HAWAII substitution: Beter, Malia for Keohen, Kelly.
15:00 HAWAII substitution: Miyashiro, Wanette for Wakabayashi, Lea.
15:00 HAWAII substitution: Lytle, Megan for Wai, Leila.
15:00 TEXWES substitution: Kristen Bentley for Andrea Ellis.
-- Shot by HAWAII Flores, Veronica WIDE.
36:57 GOAL by HAWAII Flores, Veronica (FIRST GOAL), goal number 10 for season.

HAWAII 1, Texas Wesleyan 0
08:00 TEXWES substitution: Sara Castro for Keli Ewell.
08:00 TEXWES substitution: Danica Brown for Michelle Richards.
-- Corner kick by HAWAII Lytle, Megan.
00:00 End of period [00:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
-- Shot by HAWAII Dasher, Dawn, SAVE Molly Cox.
-- Shot by TEXWES Michelle Richards, SAVE Pearson, Stephanie.
-- Foul on Texas Wesleyan.
-- Foul on Texas Wesleyan.
-- Corner kick by TEXWES 12.
-- Shot by TEXWES Jolene Ratliff, SAVE Pearson, Stephanie.
-- Shot by TEXWES Danica Brown HIT POST.
57:30 GOAL by TEXWES Summer Day.

HAWAII 1, Texas Wesleyan 1
-- Foul on Texas Wesleyan.
-- Shot by HAWAII Starsiak, Jennifer, SAVE Molly Cox.
77:00 HAWAII substitution: Kalama, Camille for Lytle, Megan.
64:00 GOAL by HAWAII Starsiak, Jennifer, Assist by Makue, Tiffany and Keohen, Kelly, goal number 7 for season.

HAWAII 2, Texas Wesleyan 1
-- Shot by HAWAII Keohen, Kelly, SAVE Molly Cox.
69:00 TEXWES substitution: Kayci Gansert for Sara Castro.
69:00 TEXWES substitution: Andrea Ellis for Danica Brown.
64:00 HAWAII substitution: Aguada, Kammie for Starsiak, Jennifer.
64:00 HAWAII substitution: Lytle, Megan for Schremser, Erin.
64:00 HAWAII substitution: Miyashiro, Wanette for Hurley, Carmel.
-- Shot by HAWAII Miyashiro, Wendy, SAVE Molly Cox.
-- Foul on HAWAII Makue, Tiffany.
-- Foul on Texas Wesleyan.
-- Corner kick by HAWAII Dasher, Dawn.
-- Foul on HAWAII.
-- Foul on HAWAII Keohen, Kelly.



57:00 HAWAII substitution: Beter, Malia for Keohen, Kelly.
-- Foul on HAWAII Dasher, Dawn.
51:00 TEXWES substitution: Amy Williams for Andrea Ellis.
51:00 HAWAII substitution: Flores, Veronica for Cornett, K.C..
-- Foul on HAWAII.
-- Corner kick by HAWAII Dasher, Dawn.
-- Shot by HAWAII Dasher, Dawn, SAVE Molly Cox.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


